

# KENAI PENINSULA BOROUGH

## Road Service Area - 2006 Group A

### BID TAB: Project # C4JIM - JIM DAHLER ROAD AND ARROWHEAD AVENUE

Contractor	Bid Amount
Ross Services	\$149,069.50
D & L Construction	\$175,607.00
Foster Construction	\$214,813.00
CIC Inc.	\$177,854.00

**DUE DATE: May 4, 2006 at 2:00 p.m.**

**KENAI PENINSULA BOROUGH  
PURCHASING AND CONTRACTING**

**Road Service Area - 2006 Group A**

**BID TAB: Project # W2LAC - LaCross Way**

Contractor	Bid Amount
Ross Services	\$63,957.00
D & L Construction	\$47,130.50

**DUE DATE: May 4, 2006 at 2:00 p.m.**

**KENAI PENINSULA BOROUGH  
PURCHASING AND CONTRACTING  
Road Service Area - 2006 Group A  
BID TAB: Project # S7HUT - Hutler Road**

Contractor	Bid Amount
Northfield Enterprises	\$270,422.00
Arno Constructions	\$223,478.00
East Road Services	\$283,260.00

**DUE DATE: May 4, 2006 at 2:00 p.m.**

**KENAI PENINSULA BOROUGH  
PURCHASING AND CONTRACTING**

**Road Service Area - 2006 Group A**

**BID TAB: Project # S7YUK - Yukon Street and Saber Avenue**

Contractor	Bid Amount
Northfield Enterprises	\$99,880.00
Arno Construction	\$117,446.25
East Road Services	\$127,081.75

**DUE DATE: May 4, 2006 at 2:00 p.m.**

**KENAI PENINSULA BOROUGH  
PURCHASING AND CONTRACTING**

**Road Service Area - 2006 Group A**

**BID TAB: Project # W2BRE - Brewer Road**

Contractor	Bid Amount
Ross Services	\$220,071.50
D& L Constructions	\$245,074.00

**DUE DATE: May 4, 2006 at 2:00 p.m.**